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GOVERNMENT SUBSIDISED TRAINING 

NSW 
ITeC Academy is in contract with the NSW government under the Smart and Skilled program offering subsidised 

qualifications on our scope of registration. The only compulsory fee/s applicable are determined by the NSW 

Government and the Smart and Skilled Fee Calculator. The fees outlined below are subject to change and current fees 

are located on the Skills NSW website https://education.nsw.gov.au/skills-nsw. 

 
To check your Smart and Skilled eligibility please visit https://itecacademy.edu.au/smart-and-skilled/ 

 

Course Delivery Mode  

Full Qualifications – Traineeships, Entitlement 

Qualifications and Targeted Priorities Funding Program 

Fees Applicable 

(excluding “Fee Free” subsidised training programs that 

may be available & eligibility is met) 

Traineeship Excluding Traineeship 

First 

qualification 

Second 

qualification 

Concession 

HLT23221 – Certificate II in Health 

Support Services 

Blended: a 

combination of 

virtual sessions, 

self-directed 

learning, classroom 

practice and a 

range of 

assessments (incl. 

workplace based) 

$0 $830 $990 $160 

CHC33021 – Certificate III in 

Individual Support (Ageing) 

$0 $1,450 $1,750 $240 

CHC43015 – Certificate IV in Ageing 

Support 

$0 $1,990 $2,320 $240 

CHC43415 – Certificate IV in Leisure 

and Health 

$0 $1,990 $2,320 $240 

BSB40520 – Certificate IV in 

Leadership and Management 

$0 $1,580 $1,850 $240 

BSB50420 – Diploma of Leadership 

and Management 

$0 

 

$2,530 $2,850 n/a 

BSB41419 – Certificate IV in Work 
Health and Safety 

Hybrid $0 $1,580 $1,850 $240 

BSB30120 – Certificate III in Business Onsite $0 $1,320 $1,580 $240 

CUA30920 – Certificate III in Music $0 $1,320 $1,580 $240 

CUA31020 – Certificate III in Screen  
and Media 

$0 $1,320 $1,580 $240 

SIT20322 – Certificate II in Hospitality $0 $880 $1,050 $160 

SIT30622 – Certificate III in Hospitality Price on application 

CPC20220 – Certificate II in  
Construction Pathways 

$0 $1,350 $1,620 $160 

Skill Sets – Targeted Priorities Funding Program 

Please submit an enquiry and we will investigate potential subsidy arrangements with you. 
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ACT 

ITeC Academy has a current contract in place with the ACT government to subsidise the following training: 

 

SUBSIDISED TRAINING 

ACT Traineeships (User Choice) 

CHC33021 – Certificate III in Individual 
Support 

Student Fee 

$400.00 

This training is funded by ACT Govt. in partnership 
with the Commonwealth Govt. 
 

Please Note: Fee exemptions/concessions may apply 
for eligible applicants. HLT23221 – Certificate II in  

Health Support Services 
Student Fee 

$350.00 

ACT – Skilled Capital 

Skilled Capital is an ACT Government training initiative, funded by the ACT and Australian Governments 

CHC43015 – Certificate IV in  
Ageing Support 

Student Fee 

$500.00 

This fee is payable prior to enrolment 

 

Please note: Fee exemptions/concessions may apply 
for eligible applicants including Job Trainer. 

 

  

NON-GOVERNMENT SUBSIDISED TRAINING FEES 

AGED CARE 

Course Delivery Mode Non-subsidised 

Course Fee 

Full Qualifications 

HLT23221 – Certificate II in  
Health Support Services 

Blended: A combination of facilitated sessions, 

self-directed learning, classroom practice and a 

range of assessments (incl. workplace based & 

work placement). 

$4,530.00 

CHC33021 – Certificate III in  
Individual Support (Ageing) 

$6,930.00 

CHC43015 – Certificate IV in Ageing Support $10,670.00 

CHC43415 – Certificate IV in  
Leisure and Health 

$8,810.00 

BSB40520 – Certificate IV in Leadership and 

Management 

$6,140.00 

BSB50420 – Diploma of Leadership 

and Management 

$8,000.00 

  Skill Sets 

CHCSS00070 – Assist Clients with 

Medication Skill Set 

Self-directed online course delivery and 

assessment and workplace assessment 

$1520.00 

CHCSS00137 – Palliative Approach Skill Set Self-directed online course delivery and 

workplace assessment 

$2560.00 
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BUSINESS 

Course Delivery Mode Non-subsidised 

Course Fee 

Full Qualifications 

BSB30120 – Certificate III in Business Onsite $6,270.00 

 

BSB41419 – Certificate IV in Work Health and 
Safety 

Hybrid learning $5,870.00 

BSB40520 – Certificate IV in Leadership and 
Management 

$6,140.00 

 

ENTERTAINMENT 

Course Delivery Mode Non-subsidised 

Course Fee 

Full Qualifications 

CUA30920 – Certificate III in Music On campus $5,870.00 

CUA31020 – Certificate III in Screen and  
Media 

$6,930.00 

 

 

 

CHCSS00123 – Dementia Support Skill 
Set  

Self-directed online course delivery and 
workplace assessment  

$1420.00 

Single Units of Competency 

HLTAID011 – Provide First Aid 

Includes; 

HLTAID009 – Provide cardiopulmonary 

resuscitation 

Self-directed online course delivery and 

assessment and practical assessment. 

$225.00 

HLTAID009 – Provide cardiopulmonary 

resuscitation 

Blended: a combination of a facilitated session, 

classroom practice and an assessment. 

$120.00 

HLTAAP001 – Recognise Healthy Body 

Systems 

Self-directed online course delivery and 

assessment and practical assessment. 

$990.00 

HLTHPS006 – Assist Clients with Medication $1060.00 

Non-accredited Courses 

Contribute to the Care of People with 

Diabetes 

Online learning, theory assessment and 

workplace assessment. 

$385.00 

Recognition of Prior Learning 

Single Unit of Competency Online and workplace assessment $455.00 

mailto:enquiries@itecacademy.edu.au
http://www.itecacademy.edu.au/


E  enquiries@itecacademy.edu.au T  02 4223 3100 W  www.itecacademy.edu.au 

Registered Provider Number: 90456 

 

 

 

ITeC Academy fees and Charges Schedule 2024 
ITeC Academy Fees and Charges Schedule_2024_v2.4 

Date Created: Nov 2021 
Date Reviewed: 04/11/2024 

 

HOSPITALITY 

Course Delivery Mode Non-subsidised 

Course Fee 

Full Qualifications 

SIT20322 – Certificate II in Hospitality On campus $2940.00 

SIT30622 – Certificate III in Hospitality On campus Price on  
application 

Skill Sets 

SITSS00069 – Food Safety Supervision  
Skill Set 

Correspondence course with onsite practical 
assessment. Self-paced course to be completed 
within 4 weeks.  

$313.50 (electronic 

resources) 
$387.50 (hard copy 

resources) 

Single Units of Competency 

SITXFSA005 – Use hygienic practices for food 
safety 

Correspondence course with onsite practical 
assessment. Self-paced course to be completed 
within 4 weeks.  

$195 (electronic 
resources) 

$230 (hard copy 

resources) 

Non-accredited Courses 

Barista On Campus. $105 

 
 

CONSTRUCTION 

Course Delivery Mode Non-subsidised 

Course Fee 

Full Qualifications 

CPC20220 – Certificate II in Construction 
Pathways 

On campus $4,010.00 

Single Units of Competency 

CPWHS1001 – Prepare to Work Safely in the 
Construction Industry (White Card) 

On campus $145 (if left school) 
$115 (school student) 

Non-accredited Courses 

Tradie Taster Program On location in NSW. 
On Campus. 

Price varies per 
program. 

 

IMPORTANT: No cash payments will be accepted.  
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